

Grand Avenue Parkway Pavement Repair BID FORM					Alpha Paving		Angel Brothers		Oldcastle Materials		Smith Contracting		Austin Materials	
S.N	Spec. Section	Quantity	Unit	Item Description	Unit Price	Amount	Unit Price	Amount	Unit Price	Amount	Unit Price	Amount	Unit Price	Amount
1	340 APLG	58942	SY	Dense Graded Hot Mix Asphalt Type C (2")	\$ 8.25	\$ 486,271.50	\$ 9.60	\$ 565,843.20	\$ 8.25	\$ 486,271.50	\$ 8.50	\$ 501,007.00	\$ 7.10	\$ 418,488.20
2	TXDOT 275	157	TON	Cement	\$ 148.50	\$ 23,314.50	\$ 160.00	\$ 25,120.00	\$ 240.00	\$ 37,680.00	\$ 190.00	\$ 29,830.00	\$ 160.00	\$ 25,120.00
3	TXDOT 275	24783	SY	Cement Treat (Exist Matl)(6")	\$ 7.15	\$ 177,198.45	\$ 2.75	\$ 68,153.25	\$ 4.00	\$ 99,132.00	\$ 7.00	\$ 173,481.00	\$ 3.20	\$ 79,305.60
4	TXDOT SS3041	3416	GAL	Underseal Course	\$ 30.00	\$ 102,480.00	\$ 3.60	\$ 12,297.60	\$ 3.90	\$ 13,322.40	\$ 4.25	\$ 14,518.00	\$ 7.50	\$ 25,620.00
5	TXDOT 316	263	CY	AGGR(TY-B GR-5 SAC-B)	\$ 41.00	\$ 10,783.00	\$ 135.00	\$ 35,505.00	\$ 85.00	\$ 22,355.00	\$ 90.00	\$ 23,670.00	\$ -	\$ -
6	TXDOT 351	1638	SY	Flexible Pavement Structure Repair (6")	\$ 30.00	\$ 49,140.00	\$ 39.75	\$ 65,110.50	\$ 35.00	\$ 57,330.00	\$ 40.00	\$ 65,520.00	\$ 30.00	\$ 49,140.00
7	TXDOT 354	54804	SY	Planing and Texturing Asphalt Pavment (2")	\$ 2.00	\$ 109,608.00	\$ 2.50	\$ 137,010.00	\$ 2.10	\$ 115,088.40	\$ 2.25	\$ 123,309.00	\$ 1.75	\$ 95,907.00
8	TXDOT 354	4138	SY	Planing and Texturing Asphalt Pavment (4")	\$ 4.00	\$ 16,552.00	\$ 5.25	\$ 21,724.50	\$ 7.90	\$ 32,690.20	\$ 8.75	\$ 36,207.50	\$ 8.35	\$ 34,552.30
9	340 APLG	5480	SY	D-GR HMA(SQ) TY-B PG64-22 (1" Level Up)	\$ 3.00	\$ 16,440.00	\$ 6.10	\$ 33,428.00	\$ 5.50	\$ 30,140.00	\$ 6.50	\$ 35,620.00	\$ 5.25	\$ 28,770.00
10	340 APLG	4138	SY	D-GR HMA(SQ) TY-B PG64-22 (2" Level Up)	\$ 12.00	\$ 49,656.00	\$ 11.80	\$ 48,828.40	\$ 10.00	\$ 41,380.00	\$ 11.00	\$ 45,518.00	\$ 12.50	\$ 51,725.00
11	G1	1	LS	Mobilization/demobilization	\$ 15,000.00	\$ 15,000.00	\$ 125,000.00	\$ 125,000.00	\$ 95,000.00	\$ 95,000.00	\$ 125,000.00	\$ 125,000.00	\$ 187,000.00	\$ 187,000.00
12	G1	4	MO	Barricades, Signs and Traffic Handling	\$ 2,000.00	\$ 8,000.00	\$ 17,000.00	\$ 68,000.00	\$ 7,500.00	\$ 30,000.00	\$ 15,000.00	\$ 60,000.00	\$ 6,100.00	\$ 24,400.00
13	1380	1	LS	Pre-construction Photographs	\$ 2,500.00	\$ 2,500.00	\$ 2,250.00	\$ 2,250.00	\$ 1,681.07	\$ 1,681.07	\$ 5,000.00	\$ 5,000.00	\$ 2,300.00	\$ 2,300.00
14	G6	1210	LF	Filter Curb Inlet Protection (Existing Inlet)	\$ 4.00	\$ 4,840.00	\$ 5.50	\$ 6,655.00	\$ 2.50	\$ 3,025.00	\$ 5.00	\$ 6,050.00	\$ 3.00	\$ 3,630.00
15	G6	75	LF	Silt Fence	\$ 20.00	\$ 1,500.00	\$ 5.00	\$ 375.00	\$ 8.00	\$ 600.00	\$ 5.00	\$ 375.00	\$ 3.00	\$ 225.00
16	CIP15	2	EA	CIP Signs	\$ 750.00	\$ 1,500.00	\$ 1,350.00	\$ 2,700.00	\$ 2,500.00	\$ 5,000.00	\$ 800.00	\$ 1,600.00	\$ 725.00	\$ 1,450.00
17	SD5	4167	LF	Wk Zn Pav Mrk (W)4"(BRK)	\$ 2.05	\$ 8,542.35	\$ 1.90	\$ 7,917.30	\$ 1.85	\$ 7,708.95	\$ 2.15	\$ 8,959.05	\$ 1.85	\$ 7,708.95
18	SD5	6937	LF	Wk Zn Pav Mrk (Y)4"(SLD)	\$ 2.05	\$ 14,220.85	\$ 1.90	\$ 13,180.30	\$ 1.85	\$ 12,833.45	\$ 2.15	\$ 14,914.55	\$ 1.85	\$ 12,833.45
19	SD5	4167	LF	Refl Pav Mrk TY I (W) 4" (BRK) (90MIL)	\$ 0.30	\$ 1,250.10	\$ 0.28	\$ 1,166.76	\$ 0.27	\$ 1,125.09	\$ 0.30	\$ 1,250.10	\$ 0.27	\$ 1,125.09
20	SD5	304	LF	Refl Pav Mrk TY I (W) 4" (SLD) (90MIL)	\$ 0.40	\$ 121.60	\$ 0.35	\$ 106.40	\$ 0.34	\$ 103.36	\$ 0.50	\$ 152.00	\$ 0.34	\$ 103.36
21	SD5	12890	LF	Refl Pav Mrk TY I (W) 8" (SLD) (90MIL)	\$ 0.60	\$ 7,734.00	\$ 0.55	\$ 7,089.50	\$ 0.54	\$ 6,960.60	\$ 0.65	\$ 8,378.50	\$ 0.54	\$ 6,960.60
22	SD5	1220	LF	Refl Pav Mrk TY I (Y) 4" (BRK) (90MIL)	\$ 0.30	\$ 366.00	\$ 0.28	\$ 341.60	\$ 0.27	\$ 329.40	\$ 0.30	\$ 366.00	\$ 0.27	\$ 329.40
23	SD5	6937	LF	Refl Pav Mrk TY I (Y) 4" (SLD) (90MIL)	\$ 0.30	\$ 2,081.10	\$ 0.28	\$ 1,942.36	\$ 0.27	\$ 1,872.99	\$ 0.30	\$ 2,081.10	\$ 0.27	\$ 1,872.99

24	SD5	188	LF	Refl Pav Mrk TY I (Y) 8" (SLD) (90MIL)	\$ 2.60	\$ 488.80	\$ 2.50	\$ 470.00	\$ 2.35	\$ 441.80	\$ 2.75	\$ 517.00	\$ 2.35	\$ 441.80
25	SD5	406	LF	REFL Pav Mrk TY I (Y)12"(SLD)(100MIL)	\$ 3.20	\$ 1,299.20	\$ 3.00	\$ 1,218.00	\$ 2.90	\$ 1,177.40	\$ 3.40	\$ 1,380.40	\$ 2.90	\$ 1,177.40
26	SD5	198	LF	REFL Pav Mrk TY I (W)24"(SLD)(100MIL)	\$ 3.00	\$ 594.00	\$ 2.60	\$ 514.80	\$ 2.55	\$ 504.90	\$ 3.00	\$ 594.00	\$ 2.55	\$ 504.90
27	SD5	774	LF	REFL Pav Mrk TY I (W)12"(SLD)(100MIL)	\$ 3.20	\$ 2,476.80	\$ 3.00	\$ 2,322.00	\$ 2.90	\$ 2,244.60	\$ 3.40	\$ 2,631.60	\$ 2.90	\$ 2,244.60
28	SD5	27	EA	Refl Pav Mrk TY I (W) (ARROW)(100MIL)	\$ 125.00	\$ 3,375.00	\$ 115.00	\$ 3,105.00	\$ 110.00	\$ 2,970.00	\$ 130.00	\$ 3,510.00	\$ 110.00	\$ 2,970.00
29	SD5	7	EA	Refl Pav Mrk TY I (W)(WORD)(090MIL)	\$ 235.00	\$ 1,645.00	\$ 215.00	\$ 1,505.00	\$ 210.00	\$ 1,470.00	\$ 250.00	\$ 1,750.00	\$ 210.00	\$ 1,470.00
30	SD5	11	EA	Refl Pav Mrk TY I(W)(BIKE SYML)(100MIL)	\$ 125.00	\$ 1,375.00	\$ 115.00	\$ 1,265.00	\$ 110.00	\$ 1,210.00	\$ 130.00	\$ 1,430.00	\$ 110.00	\$ 1,210.00
31	SD5	11	EA	Refl Pav Mrk TY I (W)(BIKE DIA)(100MIL)	\$ 125.00	\$ 1,375.00	\$ 115.00	\$ 1,265.00	\$ 110.00	\$ 1,210.00	\$ 130.00	\$ 1,430.00	\$ 110.00	\$ 1,210.00
32	SD5	244	EA	Refl Pav Mrkr TY II-A-A	\$ 4.00	\$ 976.00	\$ 3.35	\$ 817.40	\$ 3.25	\$ 793.00	\$ 3.90	\$ 951.60	\$ 3.25	\$ 793.00
33	SD5	833	EA	Refl Pav Mrkr TY II-C-R	\$ 3.25	\$ 2,707.25	\$ 3.05	\$ 2,540.65	\$ 2.95	\$ 2,457.35	\$ 3.50	\$ 2,915.50	\$ 2.95	\$ 2,457.35
34	SD5	12	EA	Refl Pav Mrkr TY I-B	\$ 20.00	\$ 240.00	\$ 14.00	\$ 168.00	\$ 14.00	\$ 168.00	\$ 16.50	\$ 198.00	\$ 14.00	\$ 168.00
TOTAL BASE BID (figures)					\$ 1,125,651.50	\$ 1,264,935.52	\$ 1,116,276.46	\$ 1,300,114.90	\$ 1,073,213.99					

ADD ALTERNATE - 2" MILL, 2" OVERLAY, AND RESTRIPE OF KINGSTON LACY FROM APPROX. 150' OF EASTERN EDGE OF HEATHERWILDE PAVEMENT FOR A LENGTH OF 1,200'					Alpha Paving		Angel Brothers		Oldcastle Materials		Smith Contracting		Austin Materials	
S.N	Spec.	Section	Quantity	Unit	Item Description									
ALT 1	340	APLG	7000	SY	Dense Graded Hot Mix Asphalt Type C (2")									
ALT 2	TXDOT	354	7000	SY	Planing and Texturing Asphalt Pavement (2")									
ALT 3	SD5		5000	LF	Refl Pav Mrk TY I (Y) 4" (SLD) (90MIL)									
ALT 4	G1		1	LS	Mobilization/demobilization									
ALT 5	G1		1	LS	Barricades, Signs and Traffic Handling									
TOTAL ADD ALT (figures)					\$ 80,800.00	\$ 114,850.00	\$ 81,850.00	\$ 102,000.00	\$ 89,100.00					
TOTAL BASE BID PLUS ADD ALT (figures)					\$ 1,206,451.50	\$ 1,379,785.52	\$ 1,198,126.46	\$ 1,402,114.90	\$ 1,162,313.99					